Laurea Magistrale in Ingegneria delle telecomunicazioni

Grades used Percentage of each grade Cumulative percentage of [ ECTS grading
. with respect to the total .
in DIETI . passing grades awarded (pre 2009)
passing grades awarded
30 e LODE 1.96 1.96 A

30 31.81 33.77 B
29 14.14 47.91
28 14.79 62.70 C
27 11.65 74.35
26 7.98 82.33 D
25 5.63 87.96
24 5.50 93.46
23 2.75 96.21
22 1.44 97.65
21 0.65 98.30 E
20 1.31 99.61
19 0.00 99.61
18 0.39 100.00




